
Special Education
Leadership Team

Meagan Patterson
Director of Special Services

(816) 349-3448
mpatterson@center.k12.mo.us

Administrative Assistants

Becky Sanders
Administrative Assistant,

Special Services Department
(816) 349-3308

rsanders@center.k12.mo.us

Debi Julian
Administrative Assistant,

Special Education Department
(816) 349-3638

djulian@center.k12.mo.us

Process Coordinators

Michelle Wheeland
• Yellowjacket Early Learning Center •

(816) 349-3713
mwheeland@center.k12.mo.us

Maggie Voss
• Boone Elementary •
• Center Elementary •

• Indian Creek Elementary •

(816) 612-4076
mvoss@center.k12.mo.us

Laura Newell
•  Red Bridge Elementary •
• Center Middle School •

(816) 612-4011
lnewell@center.k12.mo.us

Leah Moege
• Center High School •

• Center Academy for Success •

(816) 349-3624
lmoege@center.k12.mo.us

School Psychologists

Coryn Logue, EdS

•  Indian Creek Elementary •
• Red Bridge Elementary •
• Center Middle School •

• Center Academy for Successl •
(816) 349-3331

clogue@center.k12.mo.us

Amelia Stern, EdS NCSP

• Yellowjacket Early Learning Center •
•  Boone Elementary •
• Center Elementary •
• Center High School •

(816) 349-3697
astern@center.k12.mo.us

Transition Coordinator
Kila Sommer

• Post-Secondary Transition • Contractual Placements •
(816) 349-3415

ksommer@center.k12.mo.us
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